
LOT 24
SWEETWATER OAKS PB 5/75 & 76

GEBEL MICHAEL A & HOLLY
17 MOSS OAKS DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

01-6N-29-2000-0024-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10001.00

10/08/2019 DJ 0.00 450,000 0 0 450,000

STANDARD
5

818,045
29,394

450,000
1,297,439

491,004
806,435

HX HB 50,000
756,435

1,297,439
0

1,260,890

2366/0215 6/02/2020 WD Q I 02 800,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

W R HOWELL COMPANY

GEBEL MICHAEL A & H

2249/1603 1/17/2019 SW U V 30 178,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CELLARIUS CAPITAL INC

W R HOWELL COMPANY
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19012682 CO ISSUED 0 12/13/2019

B1810099 CO ISSUED 0 10/04/2018

B1810099 NEW CONSTR 448,999 10/04/2018

2021HX Base Yr

17 MOSS OAKS DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 11 3,933 141.4908 212.24 834,740 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3446

BAS 2,962 100 2,962 616,082

FGR 665 55 366 76,126

FOP 112 30 34 7,072

FOP 264 30 79 16,432

FUS 484 100 484 100,670

STR 76 10 8 1,664

4,563 3,933 818,045

BAS=[YR=2019]  U3 L3  W11 FOP=[YR=2019] W27 S8  R3 D3  E21 N8
U3 R3 $  D3 L3  S8 W21  U3 L3  N8 W15 S69 E12 FOP=[YR=2019]
S4 E12 N4 W2 N8 W8 S8 W2$ E2 N8 E8 S8 E12 FGR=[YR=2019] E2 S4
E5 S1 E15 N31 W20  D2 L2  S24$ N24  U2 R2  E20 N40$ PTR= E15
FUS=[YR=2019] E16 S28 STR=[YR=2019] S7 W16 N4 E12 N3 E4$ W4
S3 W12 N31$ W15$.
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4.2

8

15

69

12

8

8

8

12

24

2.9
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2019 2019 3 99 3,465

2 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2019 2019 3 86 4,300

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 2,207.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 98 21,629

29,394

1 000000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 450,000.00 450,000.00 450,000


